7:30 AM

- 8:330AM

6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference

1:00

Welcome and Opening Remarks

8:30AM - 8:45AM
8:45AM - 9:00 AM
Session 1
9:00AM - 9:25AM
9:25AM - 9:40 AM
9:40AM - 10:20 AM
Session 2
10:20AM - 10:45 AM
10:45AM - 11:05 AM
11:05AM - 11:25AM
11:25AM - 11:45 AM
11:45AM - 12:00PM
12:00 PM - 1:15 PM

0:15
0:15

0:25

0:15

0:40

0:25

0:20

0:20

0:20

0:15

1:15

Friday, November 3rd, 2017

ADULT ICU CONTENT

Registration for Main Conference, Continental Breakfast and Poster Viewing

Primer on Social Media
Welcome by Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD

A Patient and Family Perspective on Post-ICU Impairment and Recovery

Patient & Family Interview - pediatric/adult patient
Moderator:

Q&A

Coffee Break

Recent Advances in Research and Practice

Long-Term Physical Outcomes for ICU Survivors
Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD

PT Interventions in the ICU
Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS

SLP Interventions in the ICU
Therese Kling-Cole, MA, CCC-SLP

OT Cognitive Interventions in the ICU
Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP

Q&A

Poster Viewing and Networking (Boxed Lunch provided)



Session 3
1:15PM - 1:35PM
1:35PM - 1:55PM
1:55PM -  2:15PM
2:15PM -  2:35PM

Session 4
2:35PM - 3:05PM
3:05PM - 3:25PM
3:25PM - 3:45PM
3:45PM - 4:25PM

Session 5
4:25PM - 5:55PM
5:55PM - 6:00PM
6:00PM - 7:30PM

6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference

0:20

0:20

0:20

0:20

0:30

0:20

0:20

0:40

1:30

0:05

1:30

Friday, November 3rd, 2017

ADULT ICU CONTENT

Recent Advances in Research and Practice Il

Improving Outcomes of Patients with a Tracheostomy
Vinciya Pandian, PhD, MSN, RN, ACNP-BC

ICU Nurses as Early Rehabilitation Champions
Emily Warren, MSN, RN, CCRN

Cases in Clinical Decision Making for Mobilizing the Critically 11l Patients
Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT

Q&A

Psychological Considerations for ICU Rehabilitation

Recent Advances in Sedation and Delirium
Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD

Rehabilitation Psychology: Case Studies
Megan Hosey, PhD

Q&A

Coffee Break

Abstract Presentations, Part 1

Abstract Presentations and Q&A

Day 1 wrap-up by Dr Dale Needham, FCPA, MD PhD

Social and Networking Event



6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference
Saturday, November 4th, 2017

7:30AM - 8:25 AM 0:55 Continental Breakfast and Poster Viewing

Welcome and Opening Remarks

8:25AM - 8:30AM 0:05 Welcome by Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD
Session 1 A Patient, Family Perspective & Engagement on Multidisciplinary ICU Rehabilitation
3:30 AM - 9:00 AM 0:30 Patient & Family Interview
Moderator:
6:00 AM 9:30 AM 0:30 Animal-Assisted Activity in the Hospital
’ ’ ’ Megan Hosey, PhD; Janice Jaskulski, MS, OTR/L
9:30AM - 9:50AM 0:20 Q&A
9:50AM - 10:30 AM 0:40 Coffee Break

Session 2 Workshops with Multi-Disciplinary ICU Rehabilitation Experts

Rehabilitation Issues in a Adult Medical ICU

10:30AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 - X i
Facilitator: Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS
1030 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 Reh'a'blllatlon Issges in Adult Surgical & Cardiac ICUs
Facilitator: Paul Ricard PT, DPT, CCS
1030 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 Reh.a?bllltatlon Issues in the PICU . .
Facilitators: Sapna Kudchadkar, MD; Julie Quinn, PT, MSEd, PCS
1030 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 Fun'c'tlonal Mgasures _and Leveraging the EMR
Facilitator: Michael Friedman, PT, MBA
1030 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 CuIFt'xre Change to Advance Sedation, Delirium and Mobility Practice
Facilitator: Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD
1030 AM - 12:30 PM 2:00 Neuropsychiatric Issues in the ICU and Beyond

Facilitator: Megan Hosey, PhD

12:30PM -  1:45PM 1:15 Poster Viewing and Networking (Boxed Lunch provided)



Session 3
1:45 PM - 3:15PM

Session 4
3:15PM - 3:35PM
3:35PM - 3:55PM
3:55 PM - 4:15PM
4:15PM - 4:35PM
4:15 PM - 4:30PM

6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference

1:30

0:20

0:20

0:20

0:20

0:15

Saturday, November 4th, 2017

Abstract Presentations, Part 2
Abstract Presentations and Q&A

Challenges in Implementation

Strategies for Functional Measurement
Michael Friedman, PT, MBA

Technical and Adaptive Challenges in Overcoming Technical & Cultural Barrier
Melinda Sawyer, MSN, RN, CNS-BC

Engaging Hospital Leadership: Getting to "yes"
Michael Friedman, PT, MBA; Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD

Q&A

Conference wrap-up by Dr Dale Needham, FCPA, MD PhD



