## 

### **ADULT ICU CONTENT**

7:30 AM	-	8:30 AM	1:00	Registration for Main Conference, Continental Breakfast and Poster Viewing
Welcome a	nd	Opening Re	marks	
8:30 AM	-	8:45 AM	0:15	Primer on Social Media
8:45 AM	-	9:00 AM	0:15	Welcome by Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD
Ses	sio	n 1		A Patient and Family Perspective on Post-ICU Impairment and Recovery
9:00 AM	-	9:25 AM	0:25	Patient & Family Interview - pediatric/adult patient Moderator:
9:25 AM	-	9:40 AM	0:15	Q&A
9:40 AM	-	10:20 AM	0:40	Coffee Break
Ses	sio	n 2		Recent Advances in Research and Practice
10·20 AM		10·45 AM	0.25	Long-Term Physical Outcomes for ICU Survivors

Session 2		Recent Advances in Research and Practice
10:20 AM - 10:45 AM	0:25	Long-Term Physical Outcomes for ICU Survivors Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD
10:45 AM - 11:05 AM	0:20	PT Interventions in the ICU Amy Toonstra, PT, DPT, CCS
11:05 AM - 11:25 AM	0:20	SLP Interventions in the ICU Therese Kling-Cole, MA, CCC-SLP
11:25 AM - 11:45 AM	0:20	OT Cognitive Interventions in the ICU Kelly Casey, OTD, OTR/L, ATP
11:45 AM - 12:00 PM	0:15	Q&A
12:00 PM - 1:15 PM	1:15	Poster Viewing and Networking (Boxed Lunch provided)

## 

### **ADULT ICU CONTENT**

Session 3			Recent Advances in Research and Practice II
1:15 PM -	1:35 PM	0:20	Improving Outcomes of Patients with a Tracheostomy Vinciya Pandian, PhD, MSN, RN, ACNP-BC
1:35 PM -	1:55 PM	0:20	ICU Nurses as Early Rehabilitation Champions Emily Warren, MSN, RN, CCRN
1:55 PM -	2:15 PM	0:20	Cases in Clinical Decision Making for Mobilizing the Critically III Patients Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT
2:15 PM -	2:35 PM	0:20	Q&A
Sessio	n 4		Psychological Considerations for ICU Rehabilitation
2:35 PM -	3:05 PM	0:30	Recent Advances in Sedation and Delirium Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD
3:05 PM -	3:25 PM	0:20	Rehabilitation Psychology: Case Studies Megan Hosey, PhD
3:25 PM -	3:45 PM	0:20	Q&A
3:45 PM -	4:25 PM	0:40	Coffee Break
Session 5			Abstract Presentations, Part 1
4:25 PM -	5:55 PM	1:30	Abstract Presentations and Q&A
5:55 PM -	6:00 PM	0:05	Day 1 wrap-up by Dr Dale Needham, FCPA, MD PhD
6:00 PM -	7:30 PM	1:30	Social and Networking Event

# 6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference <u>Saturday, November 4th, 2017</u>

7:30 AM	- 8:25 AM	0:55	Continental Breakfast and Poster Viewing		
	Welcome and Opening Remarks				
8:25 AM	- 8:30 AM	0:05	Welcome by Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD		
Session 1			A Patient, Family Perspective & Engagement on Multidisciplinary ICU Rehabilitation		
8:30 AM	- 9:00 AM	0:30	Patient & Family Interview Moderator:		
9:00 AM	- 9:30 AM	0:30	Animal-Assisted Activity in the Hospital Megan Hosey, PhD; Janice Jaskulski, MS, OTR/L		
9:30 AM	9:50 AM	0:20	Q&A		
9:50 AM	- 10:30 AM	0:40	Coffee Break		
Session 2			Workshops with Multi-Disciplinary ICU Rehabilitation Experts		
10:30 AM	- 12:30 PM	2:00	Rehabilitation Issues in a Adult Medical ICU Facilitator: Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS		
	- 12:30 PM - 12:30 PM	2:00			
10:30 AM			Facilitator: Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS  Rehabiliation Issues in Adult Surgical & Cardiac ICUs		
10:30 AM	- 12:30 PM	2:00	Facilitator: Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS  Rehabiliation Issues in Adult Surgical & Cardiac ICUs  Facilitator: Paul Ricard PT, DPT, CCS  Rehabilitation Issues in the PICU		
10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM	- 12:30 PM - 12:30 PM	2:00	Facilitator: Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS  Rehabiliation Issues in Adult Surgical & Cardiac ICUs  Facilitator: Paul Ricard PT, DPT, CCS  Rehabilitation Issues in the PICU  Facilitators: Sapna Kudchadkar, MD; Julie Quinn, PT, MSEd, PCS  Functional Measures and Leveraging the EMR		
10:30 AM 10:30 AM 10:30 AM	- 12:30 PM - 12:30 PM - 12:30 PM	2:00 2:00 2:00	Facilitator: Jennifer Zanni, PT, DScPT, CCS  Rehabiliation Issues in Adult Surgical & Cardiac ICUs  Facilitator: Paul Ricard PT, DPT, CCS  Rehabilitation Issues in the PICU  Facilitators: Sapna Kudchadkar, MD; Julie Quinn, PT, MSEd, PCS  Functional Measures and Leveraging the EMR  Facilitator: Michael Friedman, PT, MBA  Culture Change to Advance Sedation, Delirium and Mobility Practice		

# 6th Annual Johns Hopkins Critical Care Rehabilitation Conference <u>Saturday, November 4th, 2017</u>

Session 3			Abstract Presentations, Part 2
1:45 PM -	3:15 PM	1:30	Abstract Presentations and Q&A
Session	4		Challenges in Implementation
3:15 PM -	3:35 PM	0:20	Strategies for Functional Measurement Michael Friedman, PT, MBA
3:35 PM -	3:55 PM	0:20	Technical and Adaptive Challenges in Overcoming Technical & Cultural Barrier Melinda Sawyer, MSN, RN, CNS-BC
3:55 PM -	4:15 PM	0:20	Engaging Hospital Leadership: Getting to "yes" Michael Friedman, PT, MBA; Dale Needham, FCPA, MD, PhD
4:15 PM -	4:35 PM	0:20	Q&A
4:15 PM -	4:30 PM	0:15	Conference wrap-up by Dr Dale Needham, FCPA, MD PhD